Farnell Page 718 Date: 05-09-06 time:22:16
21
S
e
m
ic
o
n

Max. ac
VRRM Input Mftrs. Price Each
V Voltage List No. Order Code 1+ 25+ 100+ 250+
12A Series
50 35 GBPC12005. 433-275‡ 217.00 176.00 143.00 108.00
50 35 GBPC12005 954-9331● 216.00 176.00 142.00 107.00
200 140 GBPC1202. 433-287‡ 245.00 199.00 161.00 121.00
200 140 GBPC1202 954-9340● 217.00 176.00 143.00 108.00
400 280 GBPC1204. 433-299‡ 249.00 202.00 164.00 123.00
400 280 GBPC1204 954-9358● 217.00 176.00 143.00 108.00
25A Series
50 35 GBPC25-005. (GS) 210-900‡ 221.00 179.00 145.00 116.00
50 35 GBPC25-005 (GS) 954-9366● 221.00 179.00 145.00 109.00
50 35 GBPC25005 (MC) 408-4675● 199.00 160.00 121.00 118.00
100 70 GBPC25-01. (GS) 210-912‡ 222.00 181.00 155.00 138.00
100 70 GBPC25-01 (GS) 954-9374● 222.00 181.00 146.00 110.00
100 70 GBPC2501 (MC) 408-4683● 202.00 163.00 123.00 120.00
IO IFSM
dc @ Tc @ 50Hz
A °C A Mftrs. List No.
25 65 400 26MB10APBF-160A

Max. ac
VRRM Input Price Each
V Voltage Order Code 1+ 10+ 100+ 500+ +
15A Series
50 35 330-7402‡ 248.00 203.00 180.00 94.00 – –
50 35 938-1090● 248.00 203.00 180.00 94.00 – –
100 70 330-7414‡ 315.00 230.00 183.00 96.00 – –
100 70 938-1104● 315.00 230.00 183.00 96.00 – –
200 140 330-7438‡ 264.00 220.00 208.00 100.00 – –
200 140 938-1120● 264.00 220.00 208.00 100.00 – –
400 280 330-7440‡ 290.00 244.00 215.00 100.00 – –
Max. ac
VRRM Input Mftrs. Price Each
V Voltage List No. Order Code 1+ 25+ 100+
25A Series
50 35 26MB05APBF 909-8615● 338.00 243.00 186.00
100 70 26MB10APBF 909-8488● 338.00 243.00 186.00
200 140 26MB20APBF 909-8526● 334.00 243.00 186.00
400 280 26MB40APBF 909-8607● 338.00 243.00 186.00
600 420 26MB60APBF 909-8640● 338.00 243.00 186.00
800 560 26MB80APBF 909-8674● 338.00 243.00 186.00
1000 700 26MB100APBF 909-8470● 338.00 243.00 186.00
1200 840 26MB120APBF 909-8500● 346.00 248.00 190.00
1400 980 26MB140A 394-0410▲ 558.00 400.00 325.00
1600 1130 26MB160APBF 909-8518● 558.00 400.00 306.00
35A Series
50 35 36MB05APBF 909-8950● 346.00 248.00 201.00
100 70 36MB10APBF 909-8780● 343.00 248.00 190.00
200 140 36MB20APBF 909-8844● 346.00 248.00 190.00